Industrial Panel PC HMI Controller Box PCIndustrial
Display Monitor
Features
HMI ControllerHMI Controller
Dimensions
12.1”, Intel 4th Gen. Core i3, Fanless Industrial Compact Size Panel PCARCHMI-912(P)
Expansion
Expansion Bus 1 x Internal Mini-PCIe slot full size

319mm x 245mm x 51.7mm
IP65 compliant front panel
Ordering information
ARCHMI-912-01 12.1” SVGA Fanless HMI barebone with Intel Core i3 CPU,
4GB DDR3 RAM, Resistive touch screen, 9~36V DC input
with adapter, Aluminum chassis
ARCHMI-912P-01 12.1” SVGA Fanless HMI barebone with Intel Core i3 CPU,
ARCHMI-7841-E1 12.1" XGA Fanless HMI barebone with Intel Core i3 CPU,
4GB DDR3 RAM, Resistive touch screen, 9~36VDC input
with adapter, Aluminum chassis
ARCHMI-7841-E2 12.1" XGA Fanless HMI barebone with Intel Core i3 CPU,
4GB DDR3 RAM, Projected Capacitive touch, 9~36VDC
input with adapter, Aluminum chassis
4GB DDR3 RAM, Projected Capacitive touch screen,
9~36V DC input with adapter, Aluminum chassis